10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 EFX

PO: Order Date: March 4, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

1610 S Magnolia Ave.
Monrovia, Ca. 91016

Description (0114 Price

General
Truss Cover - Turquoise - 8' x 12" 4 $32.00 T
Scuba Turquoise #932
Truss Cover - Turquoise - 21' x 12" 4 $80.00 T
Scuba Turquoise #932

Services
Delivery via Courier 1 $50.00

Notes Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:
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(562) 474-8222 1610 S Magnolia Ave
Monrovia, CA 91016

Create Event Design ORDER #0061 52

Total

$128.00

$320.00

$50.00

$448.00
$50.00
$42.56
($0.00)
$540.56
($0.00)
$540.56
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