ORDER #006152



EFX

1610 S Magnolia Ave Monrovia, CA 91016

Order Date: March 4, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 1610 S Magnolia Ave. Monrovia, Ca. 91016

Description		Ottv	Price		Total
		Qtty	Price		IOlai
General					
	Truss Cover - Turquoise - 8' x 12" Scuba Turquoise #932	4	\$32.00	Т	\$128.00
	Truss Cover - Turquoise - 21' x 12" Scuba Turquoise #932	4	\$80.00	Т	\$320.00
Services					
	Delivery via Courier	1	\$50.00		\$50.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$448.00
		Total Lal	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$50.00
			Tax	es:	\$42.56
			Discounts:		(\$0.00)
			Total:		\$540.56
			Payme	nts:	(\$0.00)
			Balar	nce:	\$540.56